
Page 1 of 4

Agenda 
Item 
No.

Appl. 
No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

FY

Current Volume 
Cap

2011 Unused 
Carryforward

2012 Unused 
Carryforward

2013 Unused 
Carryforward

6.1 14-128 SL County of Riverside MCC Riverside $8,000,000 $8,000,000 $0 $0 $0 14-118 March 10, 2015 & 
April 9, 2015 FY 14-064

6.2 14-130 SL CRHMFA Homebuyers 
Fund MCC Various Various $68,833,263 $5,000,000 $0 $0 $0 14-119 March 10, 2015 & 

April 9, 2015 FY 14-065

6.3 14-132 SL California Housing 
Finance Agency MCC Statewide Statewide $80,000,000 $0 $80,000,000 $0 $0 14-120 December 31, 2014 FY 14-066

6.4 14-133 SL County of Los Angeles MCC Los Angeles $48,000,000 $48,000,000 $0 $0 $0 14-121 March 10, 2015 & 
April 9, 2015 FY 14-067

MCC 
Count 4 $204,833,263 $61,000,000 $0 $0 $0

Total 
SFH 

Count
4 $204,833,263 $61,000,000 $80,000,000 $0 $0

7.1 14-134 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Maple Park Phase 2 
Apartments (sup) Live Oak Sutter $300,000 $0 $0 $0 $300,000 14-122 March 20, 2015 FY 14-068

Rural 
Pool 

Count
1 $300,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total 
Rural 
Count

1 $300,000 $0 $0 $0 $300,000

7.2 14-135 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of Richmond

Friendship Manor & 
Triangle Court 

Aparments (sup)
Richmond Contra Costa $750,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 N/A N/A N/A

7.3 14-136 DK (LC) City of Los Angeles One Wilkins Place 
Apartments (sup) Los Angeles Los Angeles $275,000 $0 $0 $275,000 $0 14-123 March 30, 2015 FY 14-069

7.4 14-137 BC City of Los Angeles
Normandie Senior 

Housing Apartments 
(sup)

Los Angeles Los Angeles $437,500 $0 $0 $437,500 $0 14-124 March 20, 2015 FY 14-070

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
List of Awards on December 10, 2014

Allocation Awarded

General Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:

Single Family Housing Program:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

Rural Pool

Subtotal - Rural Pool Applications:

Total - Rural Pool Applications:



Page 2 of 4

Agenda 
Item 
No.

Appl. 
No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
List of Awards on December 10, 2014

Allocation Awarded

7.5 14-138 RF City of Los Angeles
Figueroa Senior 

Housing Apartments 
(sup)

Los Angeles Los Angeles $400,000 $0 $0 $400,000 $0 14-125 March 10, 2015 FY 14-071

7.6 14-301 SL Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego Cielo Carmel Project I San Diego San Diego $18,700,000 $18,700,000 $0 $0 $0 14-126 April 20, 2015 FY 14-072

7.7 14-302 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Stanford/Palo Alto 
Apartments Palo Alto Santa Clara $20,797,319 $0 $0 $0 $20,797,319 14-127 March 30, 2015 FY 14-073

7.8 14-303 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego

Atmosphere II 
Apartments San Diego San Diego $25,687,989 $25,687,989 $0 $0 $0 14-128 Majrch 10, 2015 FY 14-074

7.9 14-305 BC California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Icon on Rosecrans 
Apartments Hawthorne Los Angeles $39,500,000 $0 $0 $0 $39,500,000 14-129 March 10, 2015 FY 14-075

7.10 14-306 DK California Municipal 
Finance Authority

The Presidio (fka 
Wycliffe Casa de 

Seniors) Apartments
San Clemente Orange $15,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $15,000,000 14-130 March 20, 2015 FY 14-076

7.11 14-307 RF City and County of San 
Francisco

John Burton 
Foundation Housing 

Complex
San Francisco San Francisco $13,965,448 $0 $0 $0 $0 N/A N/A N/A

7.12 14-308 SL Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego Cielo Carmel Project II San Diego San Diego $15,900,000 $15,900,000 $0 $0 $0 14-131 April 20, 2015 FY 14-077

7.13 14-309 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of Sacramento 700 Block Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $22,186,052 $22,186,052 $0 $0 $0 14-132 March 20, 2015 FY 14-078

7.14 14-311 DK California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Eastgate at Creekside 
Apartments San Marcos San Diego $8,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $8,000,000 14-133 March 20, 2015 FY 14-079

7.15 14-312 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority Gilroy Apartments Gilroy Santa Clara $18,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $18,000,000 14-134 March 30, 2015 FY 14-080

7.16 14-313 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Sea Mist Towers 
Apartments Long Beach Los Angeles $12,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $12,000,000 14-135 March 20, 2015 FY 14-081

7.17 14-315 RF Housing Authority of 
the City of San Diego

Pacific Highlands 
Ranch Unit 24 

Apartments
San Diego San Diego $18,400,000 $18,400,000 $0 $0 $0 14-136 March 30, 2015 FY 14-082

7.18 14-316 BC
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

NW Manor 
Apartments Pasadena Los Angeles $9,000,000 $0 $0 $9,000,000 $0 14-137 March 10, 2015 FY 14-083



Page 3 of 4

Agenda 
Item 
No.

Appl. 
No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
List of Awards on December 10, 2014

Allocation Awarded

General  
Pool 

Count
15 $224,283,860 $100,874,041 $0 $10,112,500 $113,297,319

Total 
QRRP 
Count

16 $224,583,860 $100,874,041 $0 $10,112,500 $113,597,319

Grand 
Total 20 $429,417,123 $161,874,041 $80,000,000 $10,112,500 $113,597,319

8.1 14-139
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority

Lump Sum $700,000,000 $700,000,000 14-138 December 31, 2017

8.2 14-140 California Municipal 
Finance Authority Lump Sum $750,000,000 $750,000,000 14-139 December 31, 2017

8.3 14-141 California Housing 
Finance Agency Lump Sum $200,000,000 $200,000,000 14-140 December 31, 2017

8.4 14-142
Housing Authority of 

the County of 
Sacramento

Lump Sum $50,000,000 $50,000,000 14-141 December 31, 2017

8.5 14-143 City of Los Angeles Lump Sum $150,000,000 $150,000,000 14-142 December 31, 2017

8.6 14-144 City & County of San 
Francisco Lump Sum $10,000,000 $10,000,000 14-143 March 10, 2015 & 

April 9, 2015 FY 14-084

8.7 14-145 San Diego Housing 
Commission Lump Sum $14,585,772 $14,585,772 14-144 March 10, 2015 & 

April 9, 2015 FY 14-085

8.8 14-146 County of Contra Costa Lump Sum $15,000,000 $15,000,000 14-145 March 10, 2015 & 
April 9, 2015 FY 14-086

8.9 14-147 County of Alameda Lump Sum $10,000,000 $10,000,000 14-146 March 10, 2015 & 
April 9, 2015 FY 14-087

8.10 14-148
California Pollution 
Control Financing 

Authority
Lump Sum $1,000,000,000 $1,000,000,000 14-147 December 31, 2017

Total 
Lump 
Sum 

Count

10 $2,899,585,772 $2,899,585,772Total - Lump Sum Issuers:

Lump Sum Allocation:  Program Type

QRRP

QRRP

QRRP

QRRP

QRRP

MCC

MCC

MCC

MCC

EXF

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:



Page 4 of 4

Agenda 
Item 
No.

Appl. 
No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

FY

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee
List of Awards on December 10, 2014

Allocation Awarded

Grand 
Total 30 $3,329,002,895 $3,061,459,813 $80,000,000 $10,112,500 $113,597,319

Pool Number of 
SFH 4

QRRP General 15
QRRP Rural 1

Totals 20
 Analysts

RF- Richard Fischer 
SL - Sarah Lester (8)
DK-Devon King (3)
BC- Brian Clark (4)

$300,000

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:

Summary:
Total Amount Requested

$429,417,123

$204,833,263
$224,283,860


	Sheet1

